
Date Time Course

Tues, Jan 14 9:00 - 12:00 English 30-1/30-2 Part A

Wed, Jan 15 9:00 - 12:00 Social 30-1/30-2 Part A

Thur, Jan 16 Last day of classes Grade 12

Fri, Jan 17 9:00 - 12:00 Math 30-1/30-2

Mon, Jan 20 9:00 - 12:00 English 30-1/30-2 Part B

Tues, Jan 21 Last day of classes Grade 10 & 11
9:00 - 11:30 Social 30-1/30-2 Part B

Thur, Jan 23 9:00 - 12:00 Chemistry 30
Social 10-1/10-2
English 20-1/10-2

Fri, Jan 24 9:00 - 12:00 Physics 20

Mon, Jan 27 9:00 - 12:00 Science 30
Biology 20
Science 10
Science 14

Tues, Jan 28 Conflict Exam Day


